Firm name
AAFCPAs, Inc.
Amichetti & Company, LLC
Anstiss & Co., P.C.

Ardito, Toscano & McCollum, P.C.

Bridgwood, Benoit & Co. P.C.
CohnReznick LLP
CohnReznick LLP

Davies & Monahan PC

Dias, Lapalme & Martin, LLP
DiCicco, Gulman & Company, LLP
Donald A. May CPA, MST
Gray, Gray & Gray, LLP
Harvey & Martin PLLC

Kevin F. O’'Reilly, CPA
Novogradac & Company LLP
PKF O'Connor Davies
Richardson & Company, P.C.
RSM

Ruslan Burshteyn, CPA

UHY LLP

Withum

Prequalification List of Certified Public Accountants

Current as of: 5/2/23

CPA Firms Can Be Prequalified On A Rolling Basis
If you have any questions e-mail Adrian. Walleigh@Mass.gov

Contact name
Matthew R. Hutt, CPA
AJ Amichetti, CPA
Brendan E. Toolin, CPA
Roberta L. McCollum
Bruce A. Benoit, CPA
Ronald Walker
Christine MacDonald, CPA
Kelly A. McLaughlin CPA
David Lapalme, CPA
Laura Gregoriadis
Donald A. May CPA, MST
Rich A Hirschen, CPA
Bernie Hoar
Kevin F. O’Reilly, CPA
Charles A. Rhuda, IIl, CPA
Matthew R. JonesICPA
Mark E. O’Reilly, CPA
Robert P. Langley
Ruslan Burshteyn, CPA
F. Michael Zovistoski
Kelly F. Hnasko

Address
50 Washington St.
1 Edgewater Drive, Suite 109
6 Omni Way, Suite 201
40 Bayfield Dr.
59 N Main Street
1 Boston Place #500
1 Boston Place #500
1 Batterymarch Park, Suite 101
522 Hawthorn Street
150 Presidential Way, Suite 510
772 Main Street
150 Royall Street, Suite 102
43 High Street, Suite 210
158 Belmont St.
12 Post Office Square, 4th Floor
155 Federal Street, Suite 200
165 Village Street
80 City Square
636 Great Rd, P.O. Box 256

City
Westborough
Norwood
Chelmsford
North Andover
Middleboro
Boston
Boston
Quincy
North Dartmouth
Woburn
Osterville
Canton
Andover
Watertown
Boston
Boston
Medway
Boston
Stow

4 Tower Place, Executive Park, 7th F Albany

155 Seaport Blvd, Floor 3

Boston

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA

Zip
01581
02062
01824
01845
02346
02108
02108
02169
02747
01801
02655
02021
01845
02472
02109
02110
02053
02129
01775
12203
02210

Phone #
(508) 366-9100
(781) 255-9669
(978) 452-2400
(978) 688-2880
(508) 947-0522
(617) 648-1400
(781) 849-5324
(617) 769-9600
(508) 994-9333
(781) 937-5353
(508) 428-4342
(781) 493-3271
(978) 688-7701
(617) 924-0100
(617) 449-3022
(781) 937-5300
(508) 533-6426
(617) 241-1527
(978) 897-4632
(518) 694-5916
(609) 445-2803

Prequalification expires

6/23/23
9/8/24
3/22/25
1/13/25
10/21/24
5/26/23
9/14/23
1/5/24
9/29/23
10/15/23
2/9/24
11/1/24
11/10/24
5/17/24
1/31/25
5/3/25
7/7/24
1/31/25
3/29/24
8/10/23
2/1/25



